K-FI FEIN BAVARIA

Fine filters

XapaKTepucTuku
BxonHoe paBJsieHue
Pabouyas TemnepaTtypa

Pasmep nop B punbTpyloem

3NeMeHTe
Kopnyc
Yawa cetku

HDononHuTtenbHas uHcpopMauus

YKaszaHusa

Mpoyve faHHbIe TOJIbKO MO 3anpocy.

OnucaHue

Max. 16 bar
Max. 30 °C

90 um

Brass
Special impact-resistant plastic

DVGW Zertifikat (K-07250556
und K-07250557 kein Zertifikat)

HANSAFFLEX

O6HoBneHo: 04.30.24

A

For filtering drinking and domestic water in addition to well, process and cooling water for once-through cooling systems. These filters protect the

water pipes and all water-carrying parts of the system on the downstream side against malfunctions and corrosion damage.

JononHutenbHaa nHopMauus
DVGW Certificate (K-07250556 and K-07250557 no Certificate)

ApTUKyn

S e S S O O TR

K-07250553
K-07250554
K-07250555
K-07250556
K-07250557

R 3/4

R1 5,5
R11/4 6,0
R11/2 9,0
R 2 12,0

DN = HOMUWUHa/bHbI AanameTp, HOMWHabHbIV BHyTpeHHMI;I AanameTp

HecmoTpsa Ha TwaTeslbHY0 NPOBEPKY, Mbl HE MOXET UCKIIYUTL OWNOKK, NO3TOMY

120,0
120,0
120,0
140,0
140,0

300,0
300,0
300,0
290,0
290,0

Mbl He 6epeM Ha cebsi 0TBETCTBEHHOCTb 3a COAEPXKALLYIOCS UHopMaLN
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https://hansa-flex.com.ua/k-07250553
https://hansa-flex.com.ua/k-07250554
https://hansa-flex.com.ua/k-07250555
https://hansa-flex.com.ua/k-07250556
https://hansa-flex.com.ua/k-07250557

